Bridgehampton Union Free School District

PERIOD
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Breakfast-Secondary:
Elementary Lunch K-5:
Secondary Lunch 6-12:
K - 12 Dismissal:

First Late Bus:

Aspire Dismissal-Bus

AGE

3 Year Olds
4 Year Olds

Bell Schedule

BEGIN

7:49 am
7:56 am
8:37 am
9:18 am
9:59 am
10:40 am
11:21 am
12:02 am
12:45 pm
1:26 pm
2:07 pm

7:30 am- 7:45 am
11:05 am-11:55 am

END

7:53 am
8:34 am
9:15 am
9:56 am
10:37 am
11:18 am
11:59 am
12:42 pm
1:23 pm
2:04 pm
2:45 pm

12:02 am- 12:42 pm

2:45 pm
3:25 pm
4:25 pm

PRE-K SCHEDULE

BEGIN

8:30 am

8:30 am

**PreK “Early Start” with Teacher — 7:45 a.m.

**PreK “Afternoon Care’ with Teacher- 2:00p.m.-2:45 p.m.

END

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
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Breakfast-Secondary:
Elementary Lunch K-5:
Secondary Lunch 6-12:
K - 12 Dismissal:

First Late Bus:

Aspire Dismissal-Bus

AGE

3 Year Olds
4 Year Olds

2 Hour Delay Bell Schedule

BEGIN END
9:45 am 9:49 am
9:52 am 10:17 am
10:20 am 10:45 am
10:48 am 11:13 am
11:16 am 11:41 am
11:44 am 12:09 pm
12:12 pm 12:37 pm
12:40 pm 1:20 pm
1:23 pm 1:48 pm
1:51 pm 2:16 pm
2:19 pm 2:44 pm

9:30 am-9:44 am
11:40 am-12:30 pm
12:40 pm-1:20 pm
2:45 pm

3:25 pm
4:25 pm

PRE-K SCHEDULE

BEGIN END
9:45 am 2:00 pm
9:45 am 2:00 pm

**PreK “Early Start” with Teacher — Cancelled

**PreK “Afternoon Care’ with Teacher- 2:00p.m.-2:45 p.m.
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