Bridgehampton Union Free School District

Bell Schedule

PERIOD	BEGIN	END
Homeroom	7:49 am	7:53 am
1	7:56 am	8:34 am
2	8:37 am	9:15 am
3	9:18 am	9:56 am
4	9:59 am	10:37 am
5	10:40 am	11:18 am
6	11:21 am	11:59 am
7	12:02 am	12:42 pm
8	12:45 pm	1:23 pm
9	1:26 pm	2:04 pm
10	2:07 pm	2:45 pm

Breakfast-Secondary: 7:30 am- 7:45 am
Elementary Lunch K-5: 11:05 am-11:55 am
Secondary Lunch 6-12: 12:02 am- 12:42 pm

K – 12 Dismissal: 2:45 pm
First Late Bus: 3:25 pm
Aspire Dismissal-Bus 4:25 pm

PRE-K SCHEDULE

AGE	BEGIN	END
3 Year Olds	8:30 am	2:00 pm
4 Year Olds	8:30 am	2:00 pm

^{**}PreK "Early Start" with Teacher - 7:45 a.m.

^{**}PreK "Afternoon Care" with Teacher- 2:00p.m.-2:45 p.m.

Bridgehampton Union Free School District

2 Hour Delay Bell Schedule

BEGIN	END
9:45 am	9:49 am
9:52 am	10:17 am
10:20 am	10:45 am
10:48 am	11:13 am
11:16 am	11:41 am
11:44 am	12:09 pm
12:12 pm	12:37 pm
12:40 pm	1:20 pm
1:23 pm	1:48 pm
1:51 pm	2:16 pm
2:19 pm	2:44 pm
	9:45 am 9:52 am 10:20 am 10:48 am 11:16 am 11:44 am 12:12 pm 12:40 pm 1:23 pm 1:51 pm

Breakfast-Secondary: 9:30 am-9:44 am
Elementary Lunch K-5: 11:40 am-12:30 pm
Secondary Lunch 6-12: 12:40 pm-1:20 pm

K – 12 Dismissal: 2:45 pm
First Late Bus: 3:25 pm
Aspire Dismissal-Bus 4:25 pm

PRE-K SCHEDULE

AGE	BEGIN	END
3 Year Olds	9:45 am	2:00 pm
4 Year Olds	9:45 am	2:00 pm

^{**}PreK "Early Start" with Teacher - Cancelled

^{**}PreK "Afternoon Care" with Teacher- 2:00p.m.-2:45 p.m.